
Summer 2024 Schedule (Monday, June 10 – Sunday, August 4)
Amazing Art Instruction for Kids, Teens, & Adults!

Summer Art Classes meet once a week for 8 weeks.
Vacation plans? Don’t worry, we can catch you up! Our 8 week series is ‘priced to miss twice.’

Tuition includes all supplies and registration fees.
We will be closed on July 4, makeup August 5.

Monday
Draw/Paint
Young Illustrator
Young Illustrator
Draw/Paint
Draw/Paint
Clay/Wheel
Clay/Wheel

Tuesday
The Art Class
Work from Observation
Art School Prep
Clay/Wheel

Wednesday
The Portfolio Class

Thursday
Young Illustrator
Young Illustrator
Draw/Paint
Draw/Paint
Work from Observation
Clay/Wheel

Saturday
Clay/Wheel
Clay/Wheel
Draw/Paint
Draw/Paint
Young Illustrator
Young Illustrator
Art School Prep
The Homework Class
Work from Observation
The Portfolio Class

Time
4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
6:45 pm – 8:45 pm
6:45 pm – 8:45 pm
6:45 pm – 8:45 pm
6:45 pm – 8:45 pm

4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
6:45 pm – 8:45 pm
6:45 pm – 8:45 pm
6:45 pm – 8:45 pm

6:45 pm – 8:45 pm

4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
6:45 pm – 8:45 pm
6:45 pm – 8:45 pm

11:30 am – 1:30 pm
11:30 am – 1:30 pm
11:30 am – 1:30 pm
11:30 am – 1:30 pm
11:30 am – 1:30 pm
11:30 am – 1:30 pm
1:45 pm – 3:45 pm
1:45 pm – 3:45 pm
1:45 pm – 3:45 pm
4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

Ages
7+, 10+
7+, 10+
Teen
Teen
10-11
Teen
Adult

6-10
11, teen
11, teen
10+, teen

8th grade +

7+, 10+
Teen
Teen
7+, 10 +
Teen
Adult

Adult
Teen
7+, 10+
Teen
7+, 10+
Teen
Teen
Teen
Teen
8th grade +

Tuition
$345
$345
$345
$345
$345
$345
$345

$345
$345
$345
$345

email

$345
$345
$345
$345
$345
$345

$345
$345
$345
$345
$345
$345
$345
$345
$345
email

Please email studioartsregistrar@gmail.com for more information.

mailto:studioartsregistrar@gmail.com

