Summer 2024 Schedule (Monday, June 10 – Sunday, August 4)

Amazing Art Instruction for Kids, Teens, & Adults!

Summer Art Classes meet once a week for 8 weeks.

Vacation plans? Don't worry, we can catch you up! Our 8 week series is 'priced to miss twice.'

Tuition includes all supplies and registration fees.

We will be closed on July 4, makeup August 5.

Monday Draw/Paint Young Illustrator Young Illustrator Draw/Paint Draw/Paint Clay/Wheel Clay/Wheel	Time 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 6:45 pm – 8:45 pm	Ages 7+, 10+ 7+, 10+ Teen Teen 10-11 Teen Adult	Tuition \$345 \$345 \$345 \$345 \$345 \$345 \$345
Tuesday The Art Class Work from Observation Art School Prep Clay/Wheel	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 6:45 pm – 8:45 pm 6:45 pm – 8:45 pm 6:45 pm – 8:45 pm	6-10 11, teen 11, teen 10+, teen	\$345 \$345 \$345 \$345
Wednesday The Portfolio Class	6:45 pm – 8:45 pm	8 th grade +	email
Thursday Young Illustrator Young Illustrator Draw/Paint Draw/Paint Work from Observation Clay/Wheel	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 6:45 pm – 8:45 pm 6:45 pm – 8:45 pm	7+, 10+ Teen Teen 7+, 10 + Teen Adult	\$345 \$345 \$345 \$345 \$345 \$345
Saturday Clay/Wheel Clay/Wheel Draw/Paint Draw/Paint Young Illustrator Young Illustrator Art School Prep The Homework Class Work from Observation The Portfolio Class	11:30 am - 1:30 pm 11:30 am - 1:30 pm 11:45 pm - 3:45 pm 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm	Adult Teen 7+, 10+ Teen 7+, 10+ Teen Teen Teen Teen Teen Teen Sth grade +	\$345 \$345 \$345 \$345 \$345 \$345 \$345 \$345

Please email <u>studioartsregistrar@gmail.com</u> for more information.